

Celebrate St. James Past – Present - Future 459 Lake Avenue St. James, NY 11780 631.984.0201 www.celebratestjames.org

Membership Application

- Join us to promote and preserve the rich history of St. James.
- Help inspire an appreciation and knowledge of the cultural arts in our community.
- Support the St. James Community Cultural Arts Center, Theatre, & Plaza as it becomes the permanent home for entertainment, workshops in art, music, and theatre, living history, and culturally enriching events for all ages.

As a member, you will receive:

- a one-year membership (12 months from date of joining)
- member's discount at selected events
- invitation to monthly organization meetings
- annual members only "Meet & Greet Party"
- vote at annual election of the Board of Directors
- a digital subscription to the new Celebrate St. James Newsletter

MEMBERSHIP – select level of membership: □ New Member □ Renewal □	
	Date
□ Individual \$50 / Senior \$45	□ Family \$75
 Business \$100 Special "new member" spotlight in the CSJ newsletter and other promotional benefits 	Participating Artist \$25 \$5 entry fee discount on each art exhibit
Name(s):	Business:
Address:	
Phone: Mobile:	Email:
*By providing your phone number and email address, y	ou are giving Celebrate St. James permission to contact you.

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Celebrate St. James

MAIL TO: Celebrate St. James, 459 Lake Avenue. St. James, NY 11780

or join online at: www.celebratestjames.org

□ I would like to share my talents – circle any that apply:

Performing arts; teaching a workshop: art, photography, cooking, literary; Hospitality Other

Celebrate St. James – Past – Present – Future is a 501(c)3 not for profit organization. All donations are tax deductible.